Individual Best Times (All Time)

Han Zhang - (1258179) - Wandsworth SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:08.96
3:10.93
3:14.02
3:22.01
3:36.72

3:40.27

Swims in Date Order

Time

3:10.93
3:14.02
3:08.96
3:40.27
3:22.01

3:36.72

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

268

177
169

WA Pts

259
247
268
169
219
177

Round

Round

Date

15/07/17
29/09/18
23/09/17
12/06/16
03/10/15
01/10/16

Date

29/09/18
23/09/17
15/07/17
01/10/16
12/06/16
03/10/15

Meet

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017
WSC Club Championships 2018
Wandsworth Club Championships

Surrey Summer Development Meet
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015

Wandsworth Club Championships 2016

Meet

WSC Club Championships 2018
Wandsworth Club Championships

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017
Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Surrey Summer Development Meet

Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015

Venue

Carshalton
Dulwich
Dulwich
Guildford
Epsom

Epsom

Venue

Dulwich
Dulwich
Carshalton
Epsom
Guildford

Epsom

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Club Swam Under

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



