## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Han Zhang - (1258179) - Wandsworth SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:08.96	268	F	15/07/17	Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017	Carshalton	Wandsworth	3
3:10.93	259	F	29/09/18	WSC Club Championships 2018	Dulwich	Wandsworth	4
3:14.02	247	F	23/09/17	Wandsworth Club Championships	Dulwich	Wandsworth	4
3:22.01	219	F	12/06/16	Surrey Summer Development Meet	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
3:36.72	177	F	03/10/15	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
3:40.27	169	F	01/10/16	Wandsworth Club Championships 2016	Epsom	Wandsworth	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:10.93	259	F	29/09/18	WSC Club Championships 2018	Dulwich	Wandsworth	4
3:14.02	247	F	23/09/17	Wandsworth Club Championships	Dulwich	Wandsworth	4
3:08.96	268	F	15/07/17	Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017	Carshalton	Wandsworth	3
3:40.27	169	F	01/10/16	Wandsworth Club Championships 2016	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
3:22.01	219	F	12/06/16	Surrey Summer Development Meet	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
3:36.72	177	F	03/10/15	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015	Epsom	Wandsworth	4